

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Crl.R.C.No.1573 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	06.09.2023	<u>AVRB, J</u> None represented for the petitioner. Trial Court record is received. List the matter on 16.10.2023. <u>AVRB,J</u> DNV	