

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI**MAIN CASE No: Cr1.R.C.No.1573 of 2009****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	23.12.2023	<u>SV, J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. Sri Md.Ismail, learned counsel representing Smt. Sangeetha Reddy, leaned counsel for the respondent Nos.2 to 6 submits that he has taken away case bundle and also given NOC. Issue notice to the petitioner and respondent Nos.2 to 6. Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor is directed to serve notice to the petitioner and respondent Nos.2 to 6. List the matter on 04.01.2024. SV, J KNN	