

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.1573 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	20.02.2025	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> No representation for petitioner and un-official respondents. The learned counsel for petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to the un-official respondent(s) through Registered Post with Acknowledgment Due and file proof of service into the Registry. Post on 27.03.2025 as last chance. Print the name of Sri M.Ravindra, learned counsel, in the place of Sri M.Venkata Narayana, learned counsel for petitioner, who is no more. Dr.YLR,J sj	

--	--	--	--