

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

29

MAIN CASE: CrI.R.C.No.1573 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	08.09.2025	<u>TMR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner requests time to argue the matter. Heard learned counsel for the respondent Nos.2 to 6. List the matter after one week. M K K TMR, J	

--	--	--	--